
Sr. No. Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % E-Mail

1 IT Varun Kumar Dutta 64.00% 63.00% 62.26 varundutta93@gmail.com

2 IT Ajeet Mishra 56.00% 56.00% 62.00 ajeet233@gmail.com

3 IT Varun Tanwar 66.00% 64.00% 57.00 varuntanwar193@gmail.com

4 IT Prashant kumar 74.00% 66.6 65 prashantdelhi26@hotmail.com

5 IT Ajay 70.40% 60.8 63 panwar.ajay.dce@gmail.com

6 CSE Ankit Chadha 64.00 69.00 61 chadha2@hotmail.com

7 CSE Kulprakash Bhasin 61 63 60 1 sunnybhsn@gmail com

List of Eligible Students for Absolute Quality Certification

7 CSE Kulprakash Bhasin 61 63 60.1 sunnybhsn@gmail.com

8 CSE Mohd Aman 40 44 63 mdaman.5046@gnindia.dronacharya.info

9 CSE anshita shukla 74.80% 74.60% 61.6 ansh2k10@gmail.com

10 ECE sahil rawat 81.00% 70.00% 61.15 sailraw@gmail.com

11 ECE Gagan Kohli 79.80% 73.40% 65.45 gagankohli1992@gmail.com

12 ECE Anand kumar 76.00% 66.00% 56.65 anand.kumar00198@gmail,com

13 ECE Richa Sharma 87.80% 70.00% 66.28 sharma.richa1920@gmail.com

14 ECE Sachin Sharma 65.00% 67.00% 59.67 being.sachinsharma@gmail.com

15 ECE anshoo tyagi 70.00% 60.00% 57.70 anshutyagi1992@gmail.com



Sr. No. Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % E-Mail

16 ECE Arun Kumar 63.00% 77.00% 67.00 ajit4119@gmail.com

17 ECE Prateek Jaitley 74.20% 65.00% 64.40 prateek.jaitley@gmail.com

18 ECE prateek nautiyal 73.60% 76.00% 66.25 prateek.nautiyal1992@gmail.com

19 ECE akansha sharma 77.40% 62.00% 60.78 akansha.dandriyal@gmail.com

20 ECE Abhay Pant 74.00% 62.00% 56.00 abhay.timberlake@gmail.com

21 MIE Prasoon Sengar 77 64.6 58 prasoon.5374@gnindia.dronacharya.info

22 MIE Rahul 62.83 74.6 64 rahul.5377@gnindia.dronacharya.info

23 MIE Rohit Singh 79 4 65 8 66 rohitsingh 5396@gnindia dronacharya info23 MIE Rohit Singh 79.4 65.8 66 rohitsingh.5396@gnindia.dronacharya.info

24 MIE Lokesh Bhalla 69.6 59.2 62.01 lokesh.5347@gnindia.dronacharya.info

25 MIE Rishabh Dhyani 75.8 68.6 62.97 rishabh.5392@gnindia.dronacharya.info

26 MIE Rahul Sharma 77 66.2 56.18 rahulsharma.5383@gnindia.dronacharya.info

27 MIE Prerak Gupta 68 57.8 56.17 prerak.5375@gnindia.dronacharya.info

28 MIE Mukesh Kumar 70.2 61.8 61.18 mukesh.5359@gnindia.dronacharya.info

29 MIE Abhishek Kumar Gaur 65.9% 71.80% 62.33 abhishekkumargaur1992@gmail.com

30 MIE aditya shekhar 85.0% 71.00% 59.00 shekharaditya03@gmail.com

31 MIE Dipankar Nailwal 71 64.5 64.5 dipankar.5335@gnindia.dronacharya.info



Sr. No. Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % E-Mail

32 MIE Alok Pandey 57 73.2 53.8 alok.5308@gnindia.dronacharya.info

33 MIE Ankit Kumar Upadhyay 61.33 60.6 61.7 ankit.5316@gnindia.dronacharya.info

34 MIE Mukul Singh Verma 58.83 59.2 64.5 mukul.5360@gnindia.dronacharya.info

35 MIE Nageshwar 62.4 60.8 59.65 nageshwar.5362@gnindia.dronacharya.info

36 MIE Saharsh Srivastava 81.40% 64.40% 66.30% saharsh.5398@gnindia.dronacharya.info

37 MIE Shailesh Kumar Yadav 53.83 59.4 57.57 shailesh.5403@gnindia.dronacharya.info

38 MIE Vishal Jamwal 70 65 59.3 vishal.5413@gnindia.dronacharya.info

39 MIE Ashish Sharma 67 63 63 5 ashishsharma 5417@gnindia dronacharya info39 MIE Ashish Sharma 67 63 63.5 ashishsharma.5417@gnindia.dronacharya.info

40 MIE Rohan Gupta 66 71.2 61.96 rohan.5393@gnindia.dronacharya.info


